Part#: PS5R-VB12 Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: POWER SUPPLY 15W 12VDC DIN
RFQ
Part#: PS51789 Manufacturers: Powerex, Inc.
Description: MOD DIP PFC 30A 600V MINI-DIP
RFQ
Part#: PS5R-VB05 Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: POWER SUPPLY 10W 5VDC DIN
RFQ
Part#: PS5R-VA05 Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: POWER SUPPLY 7.5W 5VDC DIN
RFQ
Part#: PS5429C Manufacturers: Apex Tool Group
Description: PLIER,8",CA DIAGONAL,PRO SERIES
RFQ
Part#: PS563-AB-0152-S Manufacturers: Parlex Corp.
Description: CABLE ASSY 31POS RCPT-RCPT 6"
RFQ
Part#: PS563-AB-0102-S Manufacturers: Parlex Corp.
Description: CABLE ASSY 31POS RCPT-RCPT 4"
RFQ
Part#: PS563-AB-0305-S Manufacturers: Parlex Corp.
Description: CABLE ASSY 31POS RCPT-RCPT 12"
RFQ
Part#: PS564-AB-0051-S Manufacturers: Parlex Corp.
Description: CABLE ASSY 41POS RCPT-RCPT 2"
RFQ
Part#: PS5R-VA24 Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: POWER SUPPLY 7.5W 24VDC DIN
RFQ
Part#: PS563-AB-0051-S Manufacturers: Parlex Corp.
Description: CABLE ASSY 31POS RCPT-RCPT 2"
RFQ
Part#: PS5R-VA12 Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: POWER SUPPLY 7.5W 12VDC DIN
RFQ
Part#: PS5R-TJ24 Manufacturers: IDEC
Description: 3PHASE PWR SPLY 480W 24VDC
RFQ
Part#: PS5N Manufacturers: NKK Switches
Description: SWITCH ROTARY 2-11POS 30A 125V
RFQ
Part#: PS59/6/RGB Manufacturers: Belden
Description: STRIPPER, 59/6/RGB
RFQ
Part#: PS564-AB-0203-S Manufacturers: Parlex Corp.
Description: CABLE ASSY 41POS RCPT-RCPT 8"
RFQ
Part#: PS564-AB-0305-S Manufacturers: Parlex Corp.
Description: CABLE ASSY 41POS RCPT-RCPT 12"
RFQ
Part#: PS564-AB-0152-S Manufacturers: Parlex Corp.
Description: CABLE ASSY 41POS RCPT-RCPT 6"
RFQ
Part#: PS5N-AT432 Manufacturers: NKK Switches
Description: SWITCH ROTARY 2-11POS 30A 125V
RFQ
Part#: PS564-AB-0102-S Manufacturers: Parlex Corp.
Description: CABLE ASSY 41POS RCPT-RCPT 4"
RFQ
PS564-AB-0254-S
Part Number PS564-AB-0254-S Manufacturer Parlex Corp.
Description CABLE ASSY 41POS RCPT-RCPT 10" Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Quantity Available 4982 pcs Data sheet PS564 Datasheet
Category Cable Assemblies Usage Display Cable
Shielding Unshielded Series PS-564
Pitch - Connector 0.039" (1.00mm) Pitch - Cable -
Other Names
PS564-AF-BF-0254-S
PS564AB0254S
PS564AFBF0254S
PS564AFBF0254S-ND
Number of Rows 2
Number of Positions 41 Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 8 Weeks
Length 0.833' (254.00mm, 10.00") Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Features - Detailed Description 41 Position Cable Assembly Rectangular Socket to Socket 0.833' (254.00mm, 10.00")
Contact Finish Thickness - Contact Finish -
Connector Type Socket to Socket Color Gray, Ribbon
Cable Termination IDC
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Parlex Corp. series electronic components. We have 4982 pieces of Parlex Corp. PS564-AB-0254-S in stock
available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for PS564-AB-0254-S
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
PS564-AB-0254-S Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy PS564-AB-0254-S with confidence from
Component-World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
PS564-AB-0254-S Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Parlex Corp. Hong Kong
CABLE ASSY 41POS RCPT-RCPT 10" DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PS564 Datasheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS